
Market Animal Show & Sale of Marathon County 

2024 MASS Committee Contact List  
 
 
MASS Committee 
PO Box 389 
Wausau, WI 54402-0389 
marathoncountymass@yahoo.com 
 
 
MASS EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE: 
 
President 
Larry Heise 
715-432-1329  
centralsilo@aol.com 
 
 
Vice-President 
Lance Miller 
920-517-7524 
millerfamilylivestock@gmail.com 
 
 
Treasurer 
Kelly Erickson 
715-581-3589 
kellyjerickson@hotmail.com 
 
 
Secretary 
Devon Langreck 
715-316-1053 
langrdev@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Awards & Sponsorship Sub-
Committee 
Lance Miller, Co-Chair 
Stacy Schmoll, Co-Chair 
Brittany Schreiber 
Shannon Raflik 
 
 
Carcass Sub-Committee 
Matthew Bayer, Chair 
Lance Miller, Co-Chair 
Jason Grueneberg 
Greg Oelke 
Bart Schreiber 
 
 
Education Sub-Committee 
Brittany Schreiber, Co-Chair 
Kris Glaze, Co-Chair 
Lance Miller 
Melissa Heise 
 
 
Weigh-in Sub-Committee 
Matthew Schmidt, Chair 
Mark Maurer, Co-Chair 
Larry Heise 
Jay Heeg 
 
 
Sale Sub-Committee 
Brad Utecht, Chair 
Cory Schairer, Co-Chair 
Lowell Heise 
Greg Oelke 
Bart Schreiber 
Jay Heeg 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Hospitality Sub-Committee 
Larry Heise, Chair 
Brittany Schreiber 
Shannon Raflik 
Lori Fuller 
 
 
Picnic Sub-Committee 
Kris Punke, Chair 
Tim McMeeken 
 
 
MASS Species Reps  
Beef: Greg Oelke & Jason 
Grueneberg 
Hogs: Tim McMeeken  
Sheep: Stacy Schmoll  
 
 
Youth Reps 
Chris Schmidt 
Madison Heise 
Mason Heise 
Taylor Punke 
Katy Glaze 
 
 
Junior Fair Contact 
UW-Extension Office 
212 River Drive, Ste 3 
Wausau, WI 54403-5476 
715-261-1230 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:marathoncountymass@yahoo.com
mailto:centralsilo@aol.com
mailto:millerfamilylivestock@gmail.com
mailto:kellyjerickson@hotmail.com


Market Animal Show & Sale of Marathon County 

Committee Contact List 
 
Bart Schreiber – bgschreiber@hotmail.com; 715-721-6116 
Brad Utecht – bu1066@hotmail.com; 715-574-1660 
Brittany Schreiber - B3schreiber@gmail.com; 715-612-3349 
Cory Schairer - Cschairer1@hotmail.com; 715-573-6397 
Devon Langresck – langrdev@gmail.com; 715-316-1053 
Gloria Brandt – globug1260@yahoo.com; 715-297-0504 
Greg Oelke – flowerpacker@msn.com; 715-573-2666 
Jason Grueneberg – billgreenbush@gmail.com; 715-297-6363 
Jay Heeg – jcheeg@yahoo.com 
Joe Staszak - jstaszak@wausauschools.org 
Kris Glaze - kris@vinevestnorth.com; 715-316-7951 
Kris Punke - kpunke@msn.com; 715-573-5454 
Kristin Natzke – bryantkristin.natzke@gmail.com; 715-219-5582 
Lance Bauer – bauertransport@hotmail.com; 715-659-2413 
Lance Miller – millerfamilylivestock@gmail.com; 920-517-7524 
Larry Heise - centralsilo@aol.com; 715-432-1329 
Lori Fuller – loribfuller@hotmail.com; 715-219-3270 
Lowell Heise – heise18@msn.com; 715-680-6342 
Mark Maurer – mldajl@mtc.net; 920-609-9424 
Matt Schmidt - 715-207-7819 
Matthew Bayer – mattbayer9902@gmail.com; 715-573-7005 
Melissa Heise - MHeise@sei247.com; 715-551-1457 
Shannon Raflik – shannonraflik@gmail.com; 715-571-9232 
Stacy Schmoll - stacyschmoll@msn.com; 715-574-4959 
Tim McMeeken – mict71@hotmail.com; 715-615-7461 
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